2009 National Product Guide
For samples or literature, call 1-800-FORMICA™
Visit our Web site at www.formica.com
Updated: 03/05/09
1.
Table of Contents
Product Finishes 2-3
Product Grades 4-5

comply with Architectural Woodwork Quality Standards, Guide specifications and Quality
Certification Program guidelines from the American Woodworkers Institute.
How To Order
Each item has a 15-digit code:
1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9  10 11 12  13 14 15
First Five Digits = Numerical designation for color
or design
Note: Numerical designation for color or design
must have 5 digits - Add “zeros” at the front to
complete the number
Example: 00949 = 949 White
Six & Seven = Designation for grade
Eight & Nine = Designation for finish
Ten = Designation for width
7 = 30"
3 = 36"
4 = 48"
5 = 60"
Eleven & Twelve = Designation for length
08 = 96"
10 = 120"
12 = 144"
Thirteen = Designation for protective peel coat request
0 = No peel coat
1 = 90 finish peel coat
2 = 42, 43, 58, NT, LX finish peel coat
5 = peel coat (compact-2 sides)
Note: If item inventoried with peel coat (PC)
this digit must be a 1 or 2
Surcharge may apply.
Fourteen = Designation for oversize request
0 = standard size
1 = oversize
Note: Contact Customer Service with all
special requests
Fifteen = Designation for special inspection request
0 = standard QC inspection
6 = UL label for fire-rated material
Note: Contact Customer Service with all
special requests
National Product Guide
This catalog includes standard products offered by Formica Corporation in a wide range of colors, grades,
finishes and sizes. Please note that a large selection of standard items may be inventoried in our warehouse.
Factory order items are manufactured at time of order and require longer delivery times. Any item requesting
special designations like peel coat, oversize material and/or special inspection may become a Factory Order
with a longer lead time.
2.
Finish Options
No. Name Description
-00 Natural Non-decorative finish. Available on Backing Sheets.
-09 Brushed A classic, linear brushed finish that runs lengthwise on laminate sheet. Recommended for horizontal and
vertical interior applications. Available on selected Authentix Collection items.